Kirkwood Athletic Boosters Need YOU!

Pioneer Boosters (PBI) provides funding to the KHS Athletic Department in support of **ALL** sanctioned sports. Your tax-deductible membership, volunteering in concession stands and/or participation in the Jim Scott Memorial Golf Tournament makes it possible for PBI to donate more than **\$50,000** to Pioneer athletics annually!

2024-2025 Pioneer Boosters Membership Options

Choose One	Level	Comes with:	Comes with:	Comes with:
	Pioneer Pride (\$500)	4 Game Admission Punch Cards** (\$300 value)	Concessions Punch Card (\$30 value)	Reserved Parking Spot*
	Varsity K (\$100) Best Value!	2 Game Admission Punch Cards** (\$150 value)	Concessions Punch Card (\$30 value)	
	Booster Club (\$50)	1 Game Admission Punch Card** (\$75 value)		

^{*}The first 15 Pioneer Pride Members will get a reserved spot in the Chopin Lot

Don't miss your opportunity to **volunteer in the Pioneer Boosters Concession Stand** during football games! Signup Genius links will be posted on **PBI social media accounts** (Twitter: @Kirkwood and Facebook: Pioneer Boosters, Inc.).

THREE WAYS TO JOIN PIONEER BOOSTERS:

1)) Fill out this form and mail the completed form and check (to Pioneer Boosters, Inc.) to: PBI, c/o Tara Kelly, 430 S. Geyer Rd., Kirkwood MO 63122.					
	Name:Address:					
		State:	Zip:	-		
	City:					
	Email:	Phone:	Phone:			
2)	ONLINE at https://square.link/u/jvRasmNi	OR scan the QR Code	e below			



3) Through your MYSCHOOLBUCKS account. Go to "store" and scroll down to PBI, select membership amount.

^{**}Athletic Pass Cards can only be used for regular season home events only. Excludes Turkey Day, State, District and Sectional tournaments.